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                                   October 6, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    44  Xavier                                      (20:51.6  104:17.6 1:52.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Annalise Minorik        11   19:49.1
  2      4  Lilie Fouts             11   20:25.0
  3      6  Lauren Erickson         9    21:05.6
  4     11  Anna Bettag             10   21:16.8
  5     20  Rae Willison            12   21:41.1
  6   ( 21) Catie Power             9    21:41.9
  7   ( 36) Caroline Basehoar       9    22:23.1

  2.    51  Stevens Point                               (21:07.7  105:38.4 0:52.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Sarah Hopp              11   20:28.6
  2      9  Edith Franzen           11   21:14.4
  3     10  Amelia Castleberg       9    21:16.3
  4     13  Brittany Beadles        12   21:18.2
  5     14  Jalyssa Groskreutz      10   21:20.9
  6   ( 17) Megan Yang              9    21:26.3
  7   ( 18) Lilly Higgins           12   21:30.4

  3.    78  De Pere                                     (20:52.8  104:23.9 2:55.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Hope Dragseth           11   19:16.9
  2      2  Emma Coon               12   19:44.2
  3     16  Jessica Rolain          11   21:22.7
  4     27  Bella Heideman          9    21:47.4
  5     32  Bella Broullire         12   22:12.7
  6   ( 35) Katherine Pahl          10   22:15.0
  7   ( 38) Kemily Kneeland         12   22:36.4

  4.   104  Green Bay Preble                            (21:38.4  108:12.0 0:50.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Gabrielle Haller        10   21:08.3
  2     19  Sophia Smith            9    21:36.3
  3     22  Emma Dornbush           11   21:42.1
  4     26  Allison Buraczewski     11   21:46.1
  5     29  Hannah Smith            10   21:59.2
  6   ( 31) Olivia Wiernasz         9    22:08.7
  7   ( 41) Lola Dax                10   23:03.9

  5.   113  Pulaski                                     (21:55.1  109:35.2 1:55.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Angela Opolka           12   21:07.4
  2     12  Olivia Stedl            10   21:17.9
  3     15  Emerson Fabry           9    21:22.1
  4     39  Mckenna Lowery          12   22:45.3
  5     40  Grace Goodness          12   23:02.5
  6   ( 43) Rachael Allen           11   23:07.4
  7   ( 56) Ella Krueger            12   25:23.6

  6.   168  Bay Port                                    (22:24.4  112:01.7 1:31.8)
==========================================================
  1     23  Alaina Sheedy           11   21:43.0
  2     25  Marin Brown             10   21:44.9
  3     34  Chloe Heim              12   22:14.2
  4     42  Eloise Massee           12   23:04.8
  5     44  Keera Wheeler           12   23:14.8
  6   ( 46) Madi Ashmead            10   23:26.4



  7   ( 48) Nevaeh Johnson          12   23:43.7

  7.   195  Appleton East                               (23:00.3  115:01.5 2:58.6)
==========================================================
  1     24  Madison Rechner         12   21:44.3
  2     30  Melanie Weis            12   22:08.3
  3     37  Olivia Rechner          12   22:35.5
  4     50  Audrey Loritz           10   23:50.5
  5     54  Molly Peterson          9    24:42.9
  6   ( 55) Ava Pingel              10   24:43.4
  7   ( 59) Gwen Loritz             11   26:36.1

  8.   208  Kimberly                                    (23:06.1  115:30.1 2:15.3)
==========================================================
  1     28  Madi Lotten             10   21:48.5
  2     33  Lauren Behm             12   22:13.5
  3     47  Sydney Woelfel          10   23:36.8
  4     49  Arellys Rodriguez       12   23:47.5
  5     51  Tessa Prophet           11   24:03.8
  6   ( 52) Maddy Dillenburg        11   24:30.3
  7   ( 53) Marissa Suring          10   24:31.8

  9.   281  Waupaca                                     (28:09.2  140:45.6 9:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     45  Sienna Timm             10   23:18.9
  2     57  Kendra Hotvedt          9    26:15.6
  3     58  Cevannah Bemowski       9    26:20.3
  4     60  Hailey Allen            10   31:35.1
  5     61  Brooklyn Pio            10   33:15.7
  6   ( 62) Addisyn Ferguson        9    37:40.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Hope Dragseth      11   De Pere                      19:16.9  6:13 
    2    2 Emma Coon          12   De Pere                      19:44.2  6:22 
    3    3 Annalise Minorik   11   Xavier                       19:49.1  6:23 
    4    4 Lilie Fouts        11   Xavier                       20:25.0  6:35 
    5    5 Sarah Hopp         11   Stevens Point                20:28.6  6:36 
    6    6 Lauren Erickson    9    Xavier                       21:05.6  6:48 
    7    7 Angela Opolka      12   Pulaski                      21:07.4  6:48 
    8    8 Gabrielle Haller   10   Green Bay Preble             21:08.3  6:49 
    9    9 Edith Franzen      11   Stevens Point                21:14.4  6:51 
   10   10 Amelia Castleberg  9    Stevens Point                21:16.3  6:51 
   11   11 Anna Bettag        10   Xavier                       21:16.8  6:51 
   12   12 Olivia Stedl       10   Pulaski                      21:17.9  6:52 
   13   13 Brittany Beadles   12   Stevens Point                21:18.2  6:52 
   14   14 Jalyssa Groskreutz 10   Stevens Point                21:20.9  6:53 
   15   15 Emerson Fabry      9    Pulaski                      21:22.1  6:53 
   16   16 Jessica Rolain     11   De Pere                      21:22.7  6:53 
   17   17 Megan Yang         9    Stevens Point                21:26.3  6:54 
   18   18 Lilly Higgins      12   Stevens Point                21:30.4  6:56 
   19   19 Sophia Smith       9    Green Bay Preble             21:36.3  6:58 
   20   20 Rae Willison       12   Xavier                       21:41.1  6:59 
   21   21 Catie Power        9    Xavier                       21:41.9  7:00 
   22   22 Emma Dornbush      11   Green Bay Preble             21:42.1  7:00 
   23   23 Alaina Sheedy      11   Bay Port                     21:43.0  7:00 
   24      Lorena Hill        9    Stevens Point                21:43.5  7:00 
   25   24 Madison Rechner    12   Appleton East                21:44.3  7:00 
   26   25 Marin Brown        10   Bay Port                     21:44.9  7:00 
   27   26 Allison Buraczewsk 11   Green Bay Preble             21:46.1  7:01 
   28   27 Bella Heideman     9    De Pere                      21:47.4  7:01 
   29   28 Madi Lotten        10   Kimberly                     21:48.5  7:02 
   30   29 Hannah Smith       10   Green Bay Preble             21:59.2  7:05 
   31   30 Melanie Weis       12   Appleton East                22:08.3  7:08 
   32   31 Olivia Wiernasz    9    Green Bay Preble             22:08.7  7:08 
   33   32 Bella Broullire    12   De Pere                      22:12.7  7:09 
   34   33 Lauren Behm        12   Kimberly                     22:13.5  7:10 
   35   34 Chloe Heim         12   Bay Port                     22:14.2  7:10 
   36   35 Katherine Pahl     10   De Pere                      22:15.0  7:10 
   37   36 Caroline Basehoar  9    Xavier                       22:23.1  7:13 
   38      Anora Enders       11   Stevens Point                22:28.9  7:15 
   39      Ashley Miller      9    Stevens Point                22:29.0  7:15 
   40      Josie Kwasny       11   Xavier                       22:33.6  7:16 
   41   37 Olivia Rechner     12   Appleton East                22:35.5  7:17 
   42   38 Kemily Kneeland    12   De Pere                      22:36.4  7:17 
   43   39 McKenna Lowery     12   Pulaski                      22:45.3  7:20 
   44      Veronica Much      12   Xavier                       22:47.2  7:21 
   45      Olivia Kust        12   De Pere                      22:55.0  7:23 
   46      Lily McHugh        10   Xavier                       23:00.5  7:25 
   47   40 Grace Goodness     12   Pulaski                      23:02.5  7:25 
   48   41 Lola Dax           10   Green Bay Preble             23:03.9  7:26 
   49   42 Eloise Massee      12   Bay Port                     23:04.8  7:26 
   50   43 Rachael Allen      11   Pulaski                      23:07.4  7:27 
   51      Amelia Hoff        9    De Pere                      23:11.6  7:28 
   52   44 Keera Wheeler      12   Bay Port                     23:14.8  7:29 
   53      Lola Hunt          12   Xavier                       23:17.8  7:30 
   54   45 Sienna Timm        10   Waupaca                      23:18.9  7:31 
   55      Cacey Kurowski     9    Green Bay Preble             23:19.7  7:31 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Bethany Kroll      12   Xavier                       23:24.3  7:32 
   57   46 Madi Ashmead       10   Bay Port                     23:26.4  7:33 
   58   47 Sydney Woelfel     10   Kimberly                     23:36.8  7:36 
   59      Rebecca Kurowski   9    Green Bay Preble             23:41.0  7:38 
   60   48 Nevaeh Johnson     12   Bay Port                     23:43.7  7:39 
   61      Madison De Cleene  12   De Pere                      23:44.0  7:39 
   62      Taslima Keefe      12   Stevens Point                23:45.4  7:39 
   63   49 Arellys Rodriguez  12   Kimberly                     23:47.5  7:40 
   64   50 Audrey Loritz      10   Appleton East                23:50.5  7:41 
   65      Reece Przekurat    9    Stevens Point                23:50.9  7:41 
   66      Sarah Dahlquist    10   De Pere                      23:54.7  7:42 
   67   51 Tessa Prophet      11   Kimberly                     24:03.8  7:45 
   68      Grace Isherwood    9    Stevens Point                24:14.7  7:49 
   69      Carlee Paris       9    Green Bay Preble             24:17.2  7:49 
   70      Liliah Vanwinkle   10   Green Bay Preble             24:20.2  7:50 
   71      Abigale Eden       10   Green Bay Preble             24:24.6  7:52 
   72      Abby Peruzzi       11   Green Bay Preble             24:28.5  7:53 
   73      Ella Zeise         12   De Pere                      24:29.6  7:54 
   74   52 Maddy Dillenburg   11   Kimberly                     24:30.3  7:54 
   75   53 Marissa Suring     10   Kimberly                     24:31.8  7:54 
   76      Ava Weinkauf       11   Stevens Point                24:36.4  7:56 
   77      Gabrielle McGuire  11   Bay Port                     24:37.4  7:56 
   78      Attie Zeuske       10   Kimberly                     24:37.5  7:56 
   79      Emily Dehn         12   De Pere                      24:42.0  7:57 
   80   54 Molly Peterson     9    Appleton East                24:42.9  7:58 
   81   55 Ava Pingel         10   Appleton East                24:43.4  7:58 
   82      Samantha Cook      11   Bay Port                     24:47.3  7:59 
   83      Reese Abnet        10   De Pere                      24:49.7  8:00 
   84      Aubrey Kopling     10   De Pere                      24:50.9  8:00 
   85      Addisyn Tauferner  11   Stevens Point                24:55.3  8:02 
   86      Hadley Evans       10   Kimberly                     24:56.2  8:02 
   87      Ellyse Haller      12   Green Bay Preble             25:18.8  8:09 
   88   56 Ella Krueger       12   Pulaski                      25:23.6  8:11 
   89      Eva Stankewicz     9    Xavier                       25:24.8  8:11 
   90      Grace Marquis      10   De Pere                      25:29.1  8:13 
   91      Sara Vande Hei     9    De Pere                      25:32.0  8:14 
   92      Genevieve Kilgore  11   Kimberly                     25:38.8  8:16 
   93      Mika Dorton        12   Kimberly                     25:40.1  8:16 
   94      Samantha Christens 9    De Pere                      25:40.7  8:16 
   95      Stella Welhouse    10   Kimberly                     25:43.0  8:17 
   96      Jordan Steffens    10   Kimberly                     25:46.0  8:18 
   97      Katherine Basten   12   De Pere                      25:48.8  8:19 
   98      Natasha Johnson    12   Bay Port                     25:49.5  8:19 
   99      Claire Brunette    10   Bay Port                     25:52.9  8:20 
  100      Mia Schlies        11   Bay Port                     25:58.9  8:22 
  101      Aubree Verboomen   12   Kimberly                     25:59.8  8:23 
  102      Ellie Kothbauer    12   Green Bay Preble             26:00.8  8:23 
  103      Ava Konshak        10   Bay Port                     26:02.4  8:23 
  104      Lizzie Burton      9    Xavier                       26:03.5  8:24 
  105      Ava Leyden         10   Xavier                       26:09.1  8:26 
  106      Joey Schommer      9    Bay Port                     26:09.5  8:26 
  107      Jocelyn Kelly      9    Pulaski                      26:12.0  8:26 
  108   57 Kendra Hotvedt     9    Waupaca                      26:15.6  8:28 
  109      Hannah Zuege       12   Green Bay Preble             26:19.8  8:29 
  110      Annabel Schneider  9    Kimberly                     26:20.0  8:29 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111   58 Cevannah Bemowski  9    Waupaca                      26:20.3  8:29 
  112      Vienne Weinkauf    11   Stevens Point                26:21.0  8:29 
  113      Megan Dorsey       12   De Pere                      26:24.1  8:30 
  114      Melisa Piotrowski  10   Kimberly                     26:25.1  8:31 
  115      Carly Black        10   De Pere                      26:26.2  8:31 
  116      Olivia Tuolvia Baa 12   De Pere                      26:32.5  8:33 
  117   59 Gwen Loritz        11   Appleton East                26:36.1  8:34 
  118      Katie Mastroides   12   Xavier                       26:36.3  8:34 
  119      Maeread Ulve       10   De Pere                      26:36.6  8:34 
  120      Presley Conrad     10   De Pere                      26:36.7  8:34 
  121      Madison Weyenberg  11   Kimberly                     26:40.3  8:36 
  122      Lilly Peeters      9    Kimberly                     26:40.4  8:36 
  123      Emma Schueller     12   Kimberly                     26:43.0  8:36 
  124      Miranda Winkler    12   Kimberly                     26:44.7  8:37 
  125      Andrea Martinez    9    Bay Port                     26:53.5  8:40 
  126      Hilary Wolfe       10   Green Bay Preble             26:53.8  8:40 
  127      Coline Galzin      10   Stevens Point                27:08.9  8:45 
  128      Gigi Thunder       11   Kimberly                     27:14.8  8:47 
  129      Grace Peters       10   Kimberly                     27:26.7  8:50 
  130      Ariana Alimi       9    Stevens Point                27:28.2  8:51 
  131      Greta Melzl        10   Kimberly                     27:29.2  8:51 
  132      Lydia Schreiber    10   Kimberly                     27:45.4  8:57 
  133      Hannah Sternig     10   De Pere                      27:45.5  8:57 
  134      Sophia Sze         11   Bay Port                     27:55.7  9:00 
  135      Chloe Tebon        10   Bay Port                     28:03.2  9:02 
  136      Charley Bigler     9    Bay Port                     28:04.3  9:03 
  137      Madelyn Totzke     12   Bay Port                     28:05.6  9:03 
  138      Ella Vandenberg    12   Kimberly                     28:08.4  9:04 
  139      Julia Foote        9    De Pere                      28:21.1  9:08 
  140      Mati Lozzi         12   Green Bay Preble             28:31.1  9:11 
  141      Sonia Chavez       9    Green Bay Preble             28:35.7  9:13 
  142      Caroline Van Thiel 10   Kimberly                     28:51.9  9:18 
  143      Jackie Rangel      11   Stevens Point                29:07.2  9:23 
  144      Elli Johnson       9    Green Bay Preble             29:14.7  9:25 
  145      Isabel Handschke   9    Kimberly                     29:18.1  9:26 
  146      Lily Knox          9    Bay Port                     29:40.1  9:33 
  147      Tori Liebergen     10   Bay Port                     29:40.3  9:33 
  148      Galilea Matus-Stul 10   Green Bay Preble             29:44.1  9:35 
  149      Molly Meeuwsen     10   De Pere                      29:48.4  9:36 
  150      Renna Lundstrom    9    De Pere                      29:52.3  9:37 
  151      Kathryn Johnston   12   Kimberly                     29:52.5  9:37 
  152      Megan Kibbel       10   Kimberly                     30:01.8  9:40 
  153      Lydia Deyoung      9    Appleton East                30:04.2  9:41 
  154      Laurel Golson      10   Kimberly                     30:14.6  9:45 
  155      Olivia McQuillin   9    Stevens Point                30:50.5  9:56 
  156      Grace Claflin      12   De Pere                      30:57.9  9:58 
  157      Lauren Schneider   12   De Pere                      31:03.8 10:00 
  158      Sarah Macco        12   De Pere                      31:04.0 10:00 
  159   60 Hailey Allen       10   Waupaca                      31:35.1 10:10 
  160      Aarna Vaishnav     9    Bay Port                     31:55.7 10:17 
  161      Elia Will          10   De Pere                      32:21.5 10:25 
  162      Morgan Rubringer   12   De Pere                      33:12.8 10:42 
  163   61 Brooklyn Pio       10   Waupaca                      33:15.7 10:43 
  164      Addison Meyer      10   De Pere                      33:36.3 10:49 
  165      Mackaia Kimminau   9    Pulaski                      34:32.5 11:08 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Simone Brown       11   Green Bay Preble             36:11.5 11:39 
  167      Tess Christiansen  11   Bay Port                     36:28.6 11:45 
  168      Danielle Reising   10   De Pere                      37:31.9 12:05 
  169   62 Addisyn Ferguson   9    Waupaca                      37:40.3 12:08 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


